You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ IDCP1813ER1R8M : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
IDCP1813ER1R8M Details PDF
IDCP1813ER1R8M
Manufacturer Part Number: IDCP1813ER1R8M
Manufacturer/Brand: Dale / Vishay
Part of Description: FIXED IND 1.8UH 2.91A 42 MOHM
Datasheets: IDCP1813ER1R8M.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1144 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number IDCP1813ER1R8M
Manufacturer Dale / Vishay
Description FIXED IND 1.8UH 2.91A 42 MOHM
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Fixed Inductors
Part Status 1144 pcs Stock
Series IDCP-1813
Operating Temperature -25°C ~ 105°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.177" L x 0.157" W (4.50mm x 4.00mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.126" (3.20mm)
Type Wirewound
Current Rating 2.91A
Shielding Unshielded
Tolerance ±20%
Package / Case Nonstandard
Supplier Device Package -
Inductance 1.8µH
Q @ Freq -
Material - Core Ferrite
Current - Saturation -
DC Resistance (DCR) 42 mOhm Max
Frequency - Self Resonant -
Frequency - Test 7.96MHz
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
IDCP1813ER1R4M
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 1.4UH 3.3A 38
MOHM SMD
IDCP1813ER1R0M
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 1UH 3.8A 33 MOHM
SMD
IDCP1813ER270M
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 27UH 710MA 522
MOHM
IDCP1813ER270K
Dale / Vishay
IDCP-1813 27 10% ER E1
IDCP1813ER120M
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 12UH 1.05A 210
MOHM
IDCP1813ER150M
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 15UH 920MA 235
MOHM
IDCP1813ER180M
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 18UH 840MA 338
MOHM
IDCP1813ER220M
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 22UH 760MA 378
MOHM
12065A431JAT2A 1808SC200JAT1A AD1983JCPZ-REEL AD8638ARJZ-REEL ADM1070ARTZ-REEL7
ADM6315-44D4ARTZR7 ADV7183AKST BC817-25-MTF BCM6828FKFBG BH1401AKV
BT258X-500R BZD27-C30 CM30AD38-12H CNY17-4X009T CY62128LL-70SC
DG418LDQ-T1 GJM1555C1H3R5WB01D IDC2512ER4R7M IDC5020ER330M IDCP2218ER220M
IDCS2512ER100M IDT74FCT163244CPA IPB77N06S-09 IRG7PH42U IRLMS4802TR
ISL6298CR4Z-T KSC945-YTA LA47512L LD06ZC684KAB2A LM6134BIM
LP3984ITP-1.8 LT1121AHVCS8 LT1461ACS8-4 MAX873AESA MFS201NSW
MT48LC8M8A2TG-75 PEF22822FV2.2 SI3911DV-T3-E3 SI7844DP-T1 SIR416DP-T1-GE3
SKT513F04DT SM6T22CA ST330C12CO STM32F205RGY6 STV6412ADT
TEA1738LT/N1 TLZ10C-GS08 TPS74201KTWT TW9910-LA2-GR VE-26L-MY